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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: quote request 
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 May 2021 at 11:32
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton
<sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we provide a proforma invoice for Nasima

Thank you

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Contact MEDI-MAY <contact@medimay.net> 
Date: Tue, 18 May 2021 at 11:23 
Subject: Re: quote request 
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 

 for the full 10 packs please?

Cordialement, 

Nassima ABDALLAH
Directrice
Tél: 0269 61 25 33
contact@medimay.net
MEDI-MAY
Matériel médical, Premier secours, Hygiène, Puériculture
Quartier Filaouni
97680 COMBANI

Le mar. 18 mai 2021 à 13:21, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> a écrit : 
Hi Nassima
 
I hope you are well.
 
We currently have 9x available from stock. Do you want us to quote for 9 that we have or should we quote you for the
full 10 packs?
 
Best regards
 
Ryan
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Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
 
 
On Tue, 18 May 2021 at 10:41, Contact MEDI-MAY <contact@medimay.net> wrote:

Hi, 
 
can you send me a quote for the purchase of 10 
 

 
 
with delivery to Mayotte. 
 
Do you have the article in stock? 
 
Cordialement, 
 
Nassima ABDALLAH
Directrice
Tél: 0269 61 25 33
contact@medimay.net
MEDI-MAY
Matériel médical, Premier secours, Hygiène, Puériculture
Quartier Filaouni
97680 COMBANI
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